
Friday, July 23
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 o.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070ae a m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
8.45
1G. 0
10.15
16.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
The Queen’s Hall Light OrchestraWe Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
Black Narcissus
David’s Children
Courtship and MarriageTheatre Mixture
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Melody on the Menu

2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15
2.30
Gigli Sings
Women’s Hour (Marina): WeekendEntertainment; Gardening with George

Dean; Ports of Call
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Afternoon Choice
Console Celebrities
Popular Vocalists
Pianorama
The Latin Pattern
Allan Jones
Singing Strings
Evening Star: Tino Rossi
EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the MerrymakersOrchestral Interlude
Friday Nocturne
Daily Diary
Quiz Kids
Instrumental Interlude
Famous Fortunes
Three Roads to DestinyWiusic by the Fireside
Epitaph for Henriette
Mantovani, Vocal interludes by

Joseph Schmidt

9.32 Rugby. Portraits
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Jane Froman and Victor Young11.30 Continental Cabaret12. 0 Close down

FLO a ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage —11. 0 Light Variety :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nursery Lorimer
NNji Orchestral Interlude
ews; Weekend Entertainment3.39 Rhythm Rendezvous

(3.45 Rising Stars4.0 Afternoon Tea Melodies4.15 Accent on Melody4.30 Hawaiian Breezes
(4.45 Gerry. Brereton5. 0 From the Films6.30 Romantic Mood
5.45 N.Z. Artists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Piano Style6.45 Reserved
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved

Women’s Hour (Miria), Overseas

PLP LLLLLOL PL
At the Console
Three Roads to Destiny
Baritones We Know
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Singing Sisters
Reserved
Rugby Portraits
Sporting Digest
Box 13
Dancing Time
Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. OQa.m. Daybreak Discs
7. 0
8. 0
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Breakfast Cali
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
For Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage
Musical Journey
Shopping Reporter (Etizabeth Anne)
Lunch Session

2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;True Confessions
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47B is gaye
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30
7.35
8. 0
9.40
10. 0

Norrie Paramor in Command
The King’s MenAccordion Rhythm
Percy Faith, Orchestra and Chorus.
VarietyJunior Leaguers
Moments of Destiny
EVENING PROGRAMME
Billy Thorburn and his Orchestra
Ronnie Ronalde and Lioyd Thomas
Practising the Piano
Some New Releases
The Quiz Kids
The Three Suns
Scrapbook
Three Roads to DestinyVictor Young and his OrchestraBurl Ives and the Merry MacsCharles Williams and his Orchestra
Light Variety
Ctean Up Quiz
Rugby PortraitsTune Time
Sports Preview
Box 13
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session Lae Daisy)Melodies for Madam
Doctor Paul

10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Recent Recordings
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Two Piano Time
4.15 Joy Nichols and Dick Bentley4.30 Peter Yorke and his ConcertOrchestra
4.45 Continental Singers
5. 0 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMMNE
6. 0 Disc Parade
6.15 In Town Tonight6.30 Off the Record
7. 2 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Melody Mixture
8. 0 Three Roads tc Destiny8.15 These Are Always Popular8.45 Let’s Get Together
9. 0 Melodies from the Stare9.32 Rugby Portraits
|
10. 0 Talking Sport (Brian Ruse)10.30 Box 13 ‘

11. 0 Music for Moderns11.30 With the Dance Bande12. 0 Close down

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Melodies from Latin America9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Fred Astaire10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Moments of Destiny10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.30 Music for All Tastes12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nuree Lorimeree Sousa’s Band
2.16 Bing Crosby’s Film Songs2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), BlackNarcissus3 Symphonic Interlude
3.45 British Choral Groups4. 0 Tavern Bands4.15 The Malcoim Mitchell Trio4.30 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra4.45 Light Concert
Popular Parade
Banjo Banter
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Evening Star: Florence GeorgeHits of the Thirties
Johnny Napoleon (first broadcaet)The Holidays
Featuring Larry AdlerThe Grey GooseDavid’s Children
The Thoroughbred
Phil Spitainy and his All-Girl Oreestra and Choir
Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)Theatre Royal (first broadcast)Vocal Duettists
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)Reserved
They Walk by NightClose down
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Victor Young has been called the
tune surgeon because of his ability toextract beauty from any musical com-
position. Born about 50 years ago in
Chicago, he was encouraged to study
the violin by his father. His grand-father’s savings sent him to the Con-
servatory at Warsaw. "Pops,"’ pre-
sented by Victor Young and his Music,will be heard from 3ZB tonight at
8.15. ‘ Re

At 9.0 p.m., 2ZA presents its first
broadcast of "Theatre Royal," a series
of half-hour plays adapted from the
works of famous authors and featuring
Laurence Olivier,
| SRS Spear eS PP RDS SD Tes '

JOY NICHOLS, who, with Dick Bentley,stars in the programme to be heard from
4ZB at 4.15 this afternoon

tailoredplastic
CARSEATCoxers%Jo%" % Here$ eye-pleosing, long-life beautyI 2 convenient SLIP-ON tailoring
plus complete protection for car seats.
VENLITE car seat covers wipe clean

% resist heat keepspic and span:
%% Three colours: Red, Green_ Blue with

matching trim ond White Piping: Alsoincottonchecks. Carsfrom1946models.
Small Cars 89/18/-
Large Cars 211/16/8
To ORDER: Give moke, model, year of 80r
Samples sent:

KILRAY AUTO VENETIANS
American designed, fully adjustoble, willfit ell cors give make, model and
window measurements. Onc Price 457-
PLASTIC TRAYS Clip inside Or outside PLASTIC FLOORof vindows: Holds tea, thermos, etc MATTING thick feltFold UP Only 10/ base. Eesily cut andfitted 27/6yd:

AUCKLAND BLIND &abco FURNISHING Co_ LTD;32 LORNE STREET
Box 5142, Wellesley Sta,
AUCKLAND:
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